

ACHIEVE YOUR PERSONAL FINANCIAL GOALS

 \equiv

Why HighMark?

HighMark Wealth Management is committed to developing personal, trust-based relationships with all of our clients.

As a registered investment advisory firm, we have a fiduciary responsibility to put your best interests above all else. HighMark WM has one clear incentive: to earn the trust and loyalty of our clients by adding value year after year.

We believe that financial advice and wealth management should be offered in an environment free from the conflicts of interest inherent in Wall Street Firms.



The HighMark Advantage



Integrated Advice

The most effective strategy is a comprehensive one. We seek to integrate your finances and advise you throughout your life



We provide the foresight, organization, efficiency, and discipline necessary to help bring order and clarity to our clients' financial lives



Follow Through

HighMark strives to makes real and measurable progress for our clients through: Education, Communication, and Implementation

Our Team

Take a few minutes to become acquainted with the members of our team.

Our Team



Todd Arens

Patrick Sullivan

Denis Bakke

Jerod Gustafson Del

President, CEO

Partner, Wealth Strategist Executive Vice President -Wealth Management Managing Director -Investments

(

Contact Us



About Us

HighMark Wealth Management is committed to developing personal, trust-based relationships with all of our clients. As a registered investment advisory firm, we have a fiduciary responsibility to put your best interests above all else.

Our Services

Investment Management Retirement Planning Tax Planning Trust and Estate Planning Insurance Financial Decision Making Business Owner Solutions Corporate Retirement Plan Advisory

Contact Us

651.829.3300 30 East 7th Street, Suite 3535 St. Paul, MN 55101 info@highmarkwealth.com



Copyright © 2019 HighMark Wealth Management | Important Disclosure Information

HighMark Wealth Management is a Registered Investment Adviser. Advisory services are only offered to clients or prospective clients where HighMark Wealth Management and its representatives are properly licensed or exempt from licensure. No advice may be rendered by HighMark Wealth Management unless a client service agreement is in place. This website is solely for informational purposes. Past performance is no guarantee of future returns. Investing involves risk and possible loss of principal capital.